
Agenda 

Watershed Steering/HLLT Watershed Subcommittee Meeting #1 
January 10, 2018 10:30 

Windham Town Hall Conference Room 

 
1.  Review charge for WSS committee: 
 

TO ORGANIZE, COORDINATE AND IMPLEMENT THE MAY 19, 2018 HIGHLAND LAKE 
WATERSHED SURVEY.  
 

2.  Review Scope of Work between the HLA and the CCSWD (SOW).  Attached 

 
3.  Review the Additional Costs to HLA (See attached spreadsheet) 
 
4.  Review and begin assignment of tasks/volunteers (See Task List) 
 

5.  Set date for next meeting 

 
Steering/subcommittee members 

 

Kim White, HLA, co-chair kimwhite590@gmail.com 

Rosie Hartzler, HLA, co-chair rosie@rosieworks.com 

John Maclaine, DEP, co-project leader, Tech 
Leader 

John.maclaine@maine.gov 

Heather True, CCSWD, co-project leader, Tech 
Leader 

htrue@cumberlandswcd.org 

John MacKinnon, HLA, Tech Leader Watershed3@earthlink.net 

Chantal Scott, HLA Chantal.altavista@gmail.com 

Donna Pennoyer, HLA donnapennoyer@yahoo.com 

Keith Williams, HLA Keithw944@msn.com 

Peter Simonson, HLA petersimonson@comcast.net 

Gretchen Anderson, Town of Windham, Tech 
leader 

gaanderson@windhammaine.us 

Kimberly Darling, Town of Falmouth kdarling@falmouth.org 

  

  

  

  

  

 
 


